
Letham Early Years and Childcare Centre 

Annual Holiday Planner 2025/26 

Summer 2025 

Thursday 26th June 
2025 

Friday 27th June 
2025 

Closed Hello Summer 
Join us to 

welcome in the 
summer holidays 

with a day of 
games, baking 

and FUN!
Monday 30th June 
2025 

Tuesday 1st July 
2025 

Wednesday 2nd July 
2025 

Thursday 3rd July 
2025 

Friday 4th July 2025

Science Week
S.T.E.M Day 
Discover how 
things work.  

Create your own 
models. 

Bridge Building 
See what you 

can create using 
different 

materials which 
will be the 

strongest bridge.

Slime 
Workshop 

Create your own 
slime 

Visit to 
Westbank  
Outdoor 

community 
woods, den 
building and 

outdoor learning.

Experiment Day
Try out different 

experiments, 
how do they 

work, what can 
you see?  

Monday 7th July 
2025 

Tuesday 8th July 
2025 

Wednesday 9th July 
2025 

Thursday 10th July 
2025 

Friday 11th July 
2025 

Craft Week
Papier Mache 
Using a balloon 

to create an 
animal, mask etc 

Sewing 
Turn your hand 
to a little bit of 
sewing, make 

your own 
cushion. 

Clay Modelling 
What can you 

create using clay.

Visit to 
Westbank  
Outdoor 

community 
woods, den 
building and 

outdoor learning.

Art Day 
Prepare to get 
messy. Slime, 

playdough, gloop 
and more 

Monday 14th July 
2025 

Tuesday 15th July 
2025 

Wednesday 16th

July 2025 
Thursday 17th July 
2025 

Friday 18th July 
2025 

Space Week
Space 

Come and 
explore outer 
space, create 

your own aliens, 
planets and bake 
space cookies.

Lava Lamps 
Make your very 
own lava lamp.

Mento Rockets 
Can you create 

your own rocket? 
How high will it 

go?

Visit to 
Westbank  
Outdoor 

community 
woods, den 
building and 

outdoor learning.

Rock Painting 
Come and join us 

to design your 
own space rock.

Monday 21st July 
2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 
2025 

Wednesday 23rd

July 2025 
Thursday 24th July 
2025 

Friday 25th July 
2025 

Sports Week
Bat and Ball 

Games 
Come along and 
participate in a 

variety of bat and 
ball games. 

Sports Day 
Come along and 
participate in our 

sports day. 
Races, team 

games and lots 
of fun.

Football 
Tournament 

Participate in our 
own mini football 

tournament 

Yoga 
Come join us for 

yoga, make 
candles and 

make healthy 
fruit kebabs 

Assault Course 
Create our own 
indoor assault 
course, can we 

get across 
without touching 

the ground?



Tuesday 28th July 
2025 

Tuesday 29th July 
2025 

Wednesday 30th

July 2025 
Thursday 31st July 
2025 

Friday 1st August 
2025 

Around the World
Chinese Day 

Learn about the 
chinses culture, 
make your own 
Chinese dragon 
and make stir-fry 

noodles. 

Chocolate Day 
Join us for a day 
of chocolate fun. 
Baking, tasting 
and painting. 
Take part in 

exploring how 
chocolate is 

made.

American Day 
USA themed arts 
and crafts, learn 
to play baseball. 

Hot dogs for 
snack.

Picnic in the 
Park 

Make a picnic 
and walk to the 

seven acres and 
play some team 

games. 

Italian Day 
Learn about the 
world of Italy, the 
foods, flag and 

location 
Make your own 
pizza and ice 

cream. 

Monday 4th August 
2025 

Tuesday 4th August 
2025 

Wednesday 5th

August 2025 
Thursday 6th August 
2025 

Friday 7th August 
2025 

Under the Sea
Float or Sink 

Experiment with 
items from 

around the centre 
to find out what 
will float or sink! 

Under the Sea 
Learn more 
about what’s 

under the sea. 
Create your own 

under water 
scene. 

Polar World 
Discover what 
animals live in 
the North and 
South Pole. 

Create a pole 
scene with ice. 

Water Fun 
Water play and 

water fight. 
Bring your own 

water gun and do 
not forget your 

towel and a 
change of 
clothes!

Pirates 
Walk the plank, 
make maps and 
create a treasure 

hunt. 

Monday 11th August 
2025 

Tuesday 12th

August 2025 
Wednesday 13th

August 2025 
Thursday 14th

August 2025 
Friday 15th August 
2025 

Construction Week
Structure/Bridge 

Building 
Can you use 
spaghetti to 

create a model? 

Den Building 
Makes dens and 
hideouts, have 

sing along 
around the firepit 

Shadow Puppet 
theatre 

Create your own 
shadow puppet 

show. 

Lego Structures
What can you 

create with 
Lego? 

Junk Modelling 
What can you 
create using 
recyclable 
materials?  

Monday 18th August 
2025 

Closed

October 2025 

Monday 13th

October 2025 
Tuesday 14th

October 2025 
Wednesday 15th

October 2025 
Thursday 16th

October 2025 
Friday 17th October 
2025 

Under the Sea 
Design a sea 
creature and 
create, make 

ocean slime and 
learn about 

different sea life.

Monster Puppet 
Design and Create 
your own monster 

puppet 

Pizza Day 
Create your own 

pizza. What 
toppings will you 

have? 

Den Building 
Make dens and 

hideout and cook 
snack over the fire 

pit. 

Movie Day 
Make popcorn and 

watch a movie 

Monday 20th

October 2025 
Tuesday 21st

October 2025 
Wednesday 22nd

October 2025 
Thursday 23rd

October 2025 
Friday 24th October 
2025 

Bridge Building 
See what you can 

build using a 
variety of different 
materials. Who will 

be able to cross 
over the bridge?

S.T.E.M 
Discover how 
things work 

through Science, 
Technology, 

engineering and 
mathematics

Let’s Get Arty 
Use different 
materials and 

textures to create 
masterpieces  

Baking Day 
Let’s get baking. 
What would you 

like to make? 

Spooky Fun 
Halloween arts 

and craft, spooky 
games and 
challenges  



November 2025 

Thursday 13th November 2025 Friday 14th November 2025

CLOSED Photography Scavenge Hunt 
Work in groups to locate items around the building 

and see if your friends can locate what it is. 

February 2026 

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026

CLOSED Bridge Building 
See what you can build using a 

variety of different materials. 
Who will be able to cross over 

the bridge? 

Valentines Activities 
Come and bake some valentines 

treats and be creative at the 
creation station 

Easter 2026 

Monday 6th April 
2026 

Tuesday 7th April 
2026 

Wednesday 8th April 
2026 

Thursday 9th April 
2026 

Friday 10th April 
2026 

CLOSED EASTER 
MONDAY 

Jewellery Making 
Make friendship 
bracelets or use 

the beads to 
create your own 

creation. 

Sun and Dream 
Catchers 

Create your own 
sun and dream 

catcher. 

The Great Letham 
Bake Off!  
We will be 

Letham’s Star 
Baker! Lots of 

yummy goodies to 
make & eat! 

Painting 
Techniques  

Discover different 
painting 

techniques by 
using a variety of 
different materials

Monday 13th April 
2026 

Tuesday 14th April 
2026 

Wednesday 15th

April 2026 
Thursday 16th April 
2026 

Friday 17th April 
2026 

Spring Hunt 
Talk a walk and 

create a rainbow 
pallet of spring 

colours  

Indoor Obstacle 
Course 

Get active by 
building an indoor 
obstacle course in 

the gym hall. 

Flight School 
Can you create 
your own paper 

aeroplane. How far 
can it fly? 

Spring Planting 
Create your own 

plant pot and plant 
some spring 

flowers. 

Relax Friday 
Join us for a day of 

relaxation fun. 
Take part in Yoga 
and mindfulness 

activities 

May 2026 

Friday 29th May 2026

CLOSED


